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Denville Township Schools  

1 St. Mary’s Place, Denville, New Jersey 07834 
 

Mr. Steven Forte, Superintendent 

Ph. 973-983-6530  

Fax: 973-784-4778 

sforte@denville.org 

 
 
 
 

School District Key Communicators  

 
Please contact the following administrators and you will receive a prompt return call or email: 
 
 
Superintendent Steven Forte   sforte@denville.org  973-983-6530 x3091 
 
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum,  
Instruction & Assessment Sandra Cullis scullis@denville.org  973-983-6530 x4407 
 
Business Administrator Damaris Gurowsky dgurowsky@denville.org 973-983-6530 x3093 
 
Dir. Special Services Grace Johnson  gjohnson@denville.org 973-983-6530 x8403 
 
Technology Cindy Costanza   ccostanza@denville.org 973-983-6530 x2412 
 
Transportation Stacey Greenhagen  sgreenhagen@denville.org 973-983-6530 x2427 
 
Valleyview Principal Seth Korman skorman@denville.org 973-983-6530 x2400 
 
Valleyview Vice Principal John Englishmen jenglishmen@denville.org 973-983-6530 x2400 
 
Riverview Principal Tina Theodoropoulos ctheodoropoulos@denville.org 973-983-6530 x7400 
 
Riverview Vice Principal Todd McCabe tmccabe@denville.org 973-983-6530 x7400 
 

Lakeview Principal Skye Sardanopoli ssardanopoli@denville.org 973-983-6530 x4400 
 
Lakeview Vice Principal Evan Scala  escala@denville.org  973-983-6530 x4400 

 
 
Genesis, Friday Folder or School Messenger information please email parentportal@denville.org 

  
Bus schedule or stop information please email transportation@denville.org  
 
District Twitter- https://twitter.com/DenvilleSchool  
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